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NORTHERN INDIA

BARAK RIVER Follow up Activities
In SILCHAR

Water Quality and Village Development
Benekhali, Murshidabad, WestBengal

Yamuna River-Treatment
Discussion in AGRA

YAMUNA RIVER CLENAUP/AWARENESS EFFORT
DELHIv

GANGA River Trash Cleanup and Awareness
Effort in RISHIKESH

Date/Location Visited by Subijoy Dutta
Nov 26, Sat./Lv Washington DC

Nov 27 PM- Delhi

Nov 28 - Delhi
Nov 29 - Delhi
Nov 30 - Agra

Dec 1, Thurs. – Gokul, Delhi 
Dec 2, Friday- Roorkee, Rishikesh

Dec 3, Sat- Rishikesh

Dec 4 (Sun) –
Rishikesh-Roorkee-Delhi 

Air – Delhi-Kolkata

Dec 5 (Mon) – Kolkata
Dec 6 –
Dec 7 (Wed) - Kolkata

Dec 8 (Thursday)
Dec 9-13(Silchar)

Dec 14 (Wed) – to Kolkata

Dec 14 night (15 morning)1:30AM Dec 15-20 – Iloilo 
City, Philippines and vicinity 

Dec 21(wed)

Dec 22 (Thurs)- Kolkata

Dec 23 – Benekhali, Murshidabad
Dec 24 (Sat)– Return to Birati

Dec 25 (Sun)- Birati

Dec 26 (Mon)- Delhi

Dec 27 night (Dec 28 Wed -depart  DEL-DCA

INDIA TRIP – Nov-Dec 2011 – RIVERS AND ACTIVITIES
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ILOILO, PHILIPINES

Iloilo River
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WHAT LIES AHEAD ……………………

- Mass Awareness

- Water Quality Monitoring

- Periodic Cleanups

- Demonstration Scale Treatment Projects

- Training Students and Local Communities

World Water 
Day 2012

River Trash 
Cleanup

(Mar 22-25, 2012)

US

India

China
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